2- 1 4 PC-based Industrial Workstations
FCC
IPPC-920/950 Industrial Panel PC
with 12.1"/15" LCD
Introduction
The IPPC-920/950 are flat panel PCs with 12.1"/15" LCDs for
industrial HMI applications.
The IPPC series panel PC are especially designed to fit in space

• Safety: UL, CSA
• EMI: FCC, Class B
Ordering Information
❑ IPPC-950T/IPPC-920T
Industrial panel PC with 15" TFT LCD (IPPC-950T) or 12.1" TFT
(IPPC-920T), PCM-5868 CPU board, 80 W AC power supply, slim
type FDD. Stainless steel chassis and aluminium front panel
❑ IPPC-950T-T
IPPC-950T with touchscreen
❑ IPPC-920T-T
IPPC-920T with touchscreen
Accessories
❑ CDR-950-24X
Slim 24 X CD-ROM kit for IPPC-920/950
❑ IPPC-950 Rack-MT:
Mounting kit for standard 19" industrial rack
Note:
1. When using in a panel mounted environment, the panel's
thickness can't be over 10 mm